P12008666357

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





800237822148

07/30/12--01026--008 **87.50

MRD/12

EFFECTIVE DATE 8/1/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ACR Collections, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORA)		LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Willene C. Warren	(Printed or typed)	
P. O. Box 785	ddress	
Linville, NC 28646		
704-564-9387	elephone number	
willened@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED
12 JUL 30 DU
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

A DOMEST TO 1	In compliance with Chapter 607 and	Vor Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The name of the co	ACR Collections, Inc.	CLAHASSEF STATE
the name of the co	bi poration shall be.	LOKIDA
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	733 Ocean Club Place	
I	Amelia Island, FL 32034	EFFECTIVE DATE8/1/
		EFFECTIVE DAIL8/[/
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	<i>/</i>
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:	
To do all	things necessary or convenient to car	ry out its business and affairs.
ARTICLE IV	- 	
The number of sha	res of stock is: 100	
		_
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>S</u>
	itle: Willene C. Warren, President	Name and Title:
Address:	733 Ocean Club Place	
	Amelia Island, Fl. 32034	
Managara and M	Wal	Normal and Wales
Address:	me;	Name and Title:
Address:		
	 	
Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
. 10010001		
		''
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Willene C. Warren	_
Address:		ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE
	Amelia Island, FL 32034	The effective date of these Articles
		of Incorporation shall be August 1, 2012
	INCORPORATOR	of incorporation shall be August 1, 2012
	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Willene C. Warren	•
Address:	733 Ocean Club Place	_
	Amelia Island FL 32034	
		s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
	nı familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	• •
m/:	Plan P Margon	

TWEN C. WWEREN Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.